
I S A B E L  A T K I N S O N
S T U D E N T  A T  M F H S

Isabel Kay Atkinson 

isabelatkinson.kay@gmail.com 

www.eliserawnsley.com 

Full name 

Email 

Website 

W152 N8707 Margaret 

Road, Menomonee Falls WI. 

(262) 993-1598

Address 

Phone

YMCA, Tri-county — Lifeguard/Swim 

Instructor 

American Legion, Women’s Post 448  — 

Auxiliary Member 

Badger Girls State, American Legion 

Auxiliary — Assembly member 

01/2017 - 

PRESENT 

01/2017 - 

PRESENT 

07/2017 

E X P E R I E N C E

09/2014- 

PRESENT 

2014-2018 

2014-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2014-2018

E D U C A T I O N Menomonee Falls High School, 

Graduation class of 2018 

  

Will Be attending UWN- College of Design 

 Adobe Illustrator 

 Adobe Photoshop 

Lifeguard Certified 

Swim instructor certified 

Works well under pressure 

Public Speaking 

MFHS Drama Productions —Actress 

Menomonee Falls/Hamilton Swim and Dive 

National Honors Society   

National Art Honors Society   

DC&M  Academy 

Global Studies Academy Certificate   

A C T I V I T I E S  

S K I L L S


