ISABEL ATKINSON

STUDENT AT MFHS

Full name	Isabel Kay At	tkinson	Address	W152 N8707 Margaret
Email	isabelatkinson.kay@gmail.com			Road, Menomonee Falls WI.
Website	www.elisera	wnsley.com	Phone	(262) 993–1598
EXPERIENCE		01/2017 - PRESENT	YMCA, Tri-county — Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	
		01/2017 - PRESENT		n Legion, Women's Post 448 — y Member
		07/2017	_	Girls State, American Legion y – Assembly member
EDUCATION		09/2014- PRESENT	Menomonee Falls High School, Graduation class of 2018	
			Will Be o	ittending UWN- College of Design
ACTIVITIES		2014-2018	MFHS Drama Productions —Actress	
		2014-2018	Menomo	nee Falls/Hamilton Swim and Dive
		2017-2018	Nationa	Honors Society
		2017-2018	Nationa	Art Honors Society
		2017-2018	DC&M A	Academy
		2014-2018	Global S	Studies Academy Certificate
SKILLS		Adobe Illustro	ıtor	Swim instructor certified
		Adobe Photos	hop	Works well under pressure
		Lifeguard Cer	tified	Public Speaking